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ID Card No.
Designation

Department
Date of Birth
Gender
Religion
Community
Date of Joining

. Residential Address
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11. Aadhaar No.
12. Pan No.
13. Mobile No.

14. eMail ID Official
15. eMail ID personal
16. Qualification

Name of the Faculty

(Accredited with A+ Grade by NAAC in the Second Cycle)

Pollachi Main Road, Eachanari Post, Coimbatore - 641 021, Tamil Nadu, India.
Phone: 0422 - 2980011- 14 | Email : info@ kahedu.edu.in

BIODATA

: R SIVARANJANI

. ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

. COMPUTER APPLICATION

: 30/05/1997

: FEMALE

: HINDU

:BC

. 11/06/2024

: 17E,ALAGAPPAN COLONY,

PETTAI KUTTIAN STREET,

KUMBAKONAM.
: 4489 8021 2376
: KPFPS4477R
: 9080937387

: shivarajkumar3029@gmail.com

: vishwashiva09786@gmail.com
: BCAJMCA

ERP No.:

Age: 27

Caste: AGAMUDAIYAR

Blood Group : A*VE

s Month &
Nc‘) Degree Subject University/Board % Class Year of
' Passing
1. Ph. D.
2. M. Phil.
FIRST CLASS
s |re|ooRTER | DREER oSS s | win | vy o
DISTINCTION
FIRST CLASS
ofus (e BT g | | wavaon
DISTINCTION
5. 12t STATE BOARD 65% APRIL 2014
6. 10 STATE BOARD 67% APRIL 2012
7 SLET/ )
' NET
8. Others
17. Date of Ph.D. Viva Voce Do
18. Date of Joining teaching profession : 02- NOV -2020
19. Teaching Experience at KAHE :NIL
Position held KAHE Duration Year_s of
From To experience
KAHE - - -
KASC - - -
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20. Teaching Experience in other academic Institution

(Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
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Position held Name of the College / University Duration Year_s of
From To experience
PERIYAR MANIAMMAI ,
el INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND | 02/11/2020 | 31/05/2024 | > » bOR S
TECHONOLOGY
21. Industrial Experience
. Duration Years of
Position held Name of the Industry From To experience
- - NIL
22. Total Research article published -

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Note:

No. of publications in SCI / SCIE/WoS

No. of publications in Scopus

No. of publications in Peer reviewed Journal
No. of Book published

No. of Book chapter published

No. of papers presented

Google Scholar Citation (Latest)

h-index

i10-index

No. of conference / seminars attended
Details of research grants / projects received
Patents (if any)

Consultancy services offered (if any)

Person with Disability

HOD

submitted through respective Dean
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: Total: -
: Total: -
:Total: 11
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